Republic of the Philippines

Province of Davao del Norte
overnment Center, Mankilam, Tagum City

PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier: BLOSSOM'S KITCHENETTE & GEN.MDSE	Control	Number
PhilGEPS Registration No. : 181139	0 2 1 0 9 0 P.O. No.: <u>20211000</u>	1 5 9 3 2 5 5
Address: DUJALI, DDN Tel./Fax No.: 0848232015	Date : Oct 15, 2021	
Registration Certificate : DTI	Mode of Procurement P.R. No. : <u>20210901</u>	59
Req. Office: Office of the Secretary to the Sangunian		
Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles s	subject to terms and conditons contained here	ein:
Date of Delivery : Payment Telephone Payment Tel	erm : ON ACCOUNT Delivery Term: 2 Calendar	Days
I.N. Quantity/Unit Item	Unit Cost	Amount
1 141.00 PCS PURCHASE OF TARPAULIN (4X	(10) 590.00	83,190.0
Remarks : PUBLIC HEARING ON THE PROPOSED BANTAY ASF SA E		00,100.0
The award is based on Abstract No. 1020210 \$20214459 opene	0065 dated October 12, 2021 under Quotationed on October 08, 2021	ı No.
The award is based on Abstract No. 1020210 S20214459 opene	0065 dated October 12, 2021 under Quotationed on October 08, 2021	n No.
The award is based on Abstract No. 1020210 S20214459 opene	0065 dated October 12, 2021 under Quotationed on October 08, 2021 Sub-Total:	
DSS-For Information Dissemination as approved by RA 7160	Sub-Total :	83,190.00
OSS-For Information Dissemination as approved by RA 7160 Frand Total Amount in Words: EIGHTY-THREE THOUSAND	Sub-Total : GRAND TOTAL : ONE HUNDRED NINETY AND XX / 100	83,190.00 ₱ 83,190.00
DSS-For Information Dissemination as approved by RA 7160 Brand Total Amount in Words: EIGHTY-THREE THOUSAND In case of failure to make the full delivery within the	Sub-Total : GRAND TOTAL : ONE HUNDRED NINETY AND XX / 100	83,190.00 ₱ 83,190.00
DSS-For Information Dissemination as approved by RA 7160 Frand Total Amount in Words: In case of failure to make the full delivery within the for every day of delay shall be imposed. I hereby conform that NOTICE TO DELIVER shall ays before the actual delivery of the item/s covered by the state of the item/s covered by the item.	Sub-Total : GRAND TOTAL : ONE HUNDRED NINETY AND XX / 100 time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (83,190.00 • 83,190.00 1/10) of one percent
DSS-For Information Dissemination as approved by RA 7160 Frand Total Amount in Words: EIGHTY-THREE THOUSAND In case of failure to make the full delivery within the for every day of delay shall be imposed. I hereby conform that NOTICE TO DELIVER shall lays before the actual delivery of the item/s covered by the conforme:	Sub-Total : GRAND TOTAL : ONE HUNDRED NINETY AND XX / 100 time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (83,190.00 ₱ 83,190.00 1/10) of one percent
DSS-For Information Dissemination as approved by RA 7160 Grand Total Amount in Words: EIGHTY-THREE THOUSAND In case of failure to make the full delivery within the for every day of delay shall be imposed. I hereby conform that NOTICE TO DELIVER shall lays before the actual delivery of the item/s covered by the conforme:	Sub-Total: GRAND TOTAL: ONE HUNDRED NINETY AND XX / 100 time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (be served to the PLACE OF DELIVERY stathis Purchase Order.	83,190.00 P 83,190.00 1/10) of one percent ted herein three (3)

Tuesday, October 19, 2021